TECHNICAL DATA
more information in www.la-luce.it
WPL2 is Ceiling and wall-mounted luminaires for damp or
corrosive environments and sheltered outdoor areas; also
recommended for severe mechanical stability demands with different
wattage, lumen, beam angle, CRI, and CCT option.
WPL2 è Plafoniere e applique per ambienti umidi o corrosivi e
aree esterne riparate; consigliato anche per requisiti di stabilità

Installation Surface
Polycarbonate
Powder Coated
Polycarbonate
Light Emission Direction Symmetrical
Glow wire test 850º
Safety Class I
Yes
Driver Included Yes
Adjustable Fixed
Housing
Direct Mounting on Normal Flammable
Surface
Diffuser
Processing
WPL2-35W 35 4550 130 >90
WPL2-40W 40 5200 130 >90
WPL2-45W 45 5850 130 >90
WPL2-50W 50 6500 130 >90
Code No.
System
Power
(W)
Lumen
Output
(lm)
Luminaire
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CRI
WPL2-30W  30  3900 130 >90
LL
WPL2-55W 55 7150 130 >90
WPL2-60W 60 7800 130 >90
+55ºC
-35ºC
IP66
WPL2-20W  20  2600 130 >90
HP
Line
HP
Line